Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK FCRSE-40&%{

B Eioh)
SR D
C
SD
R G
Gl
Bl
B2
B3
M2
M1
R
LA E B CR
A2 PR 2 Ay PMAX
TR PR By LTL
C MASS
NFTEALI RS X
Pl e T B4
SD1
E
$4JH R~ F
&R T

NSK FCRSE-40E K

FCRSE-40
40

20

18
M18x1. 5
19

58

36. 5

1.0
20500
21700
14300
250
0.0
17.5
24
1.0
26.0
5950

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

n. cm

S
Eiid
Sz
WA

(&)
B s

AW R 282 A
TR MR R A Ao
HiE
BB B


http://www.sozhou.com/p/19455752.html

\w_

fﬁﬁ

11 =
g Py :
@ :

FLRS

| 11l .-:',
X

FCRB



11

SE %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/19455752. html







